Name: Alpha Media Licensee LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181016-05858
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
E200548
Non Common Carrier
RADIO STATION REGISTRATION
Call Sign:

(Meters)
Y
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     3.9000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3.7 Prodelin 1374 28.95 4.57 AGL/ 33.53
AMSL
1 1
Y
STUB
      41.7 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 SE&E C 273 3 AGL/ 276 AMSL10 10
Y
STUB
      40.2 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.65 Prodelin 1374-995 183 3 AGL/ 186 AMSL11 11
( page 12 of 21 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Alpha Media Licensee LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181016-05858
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Special
Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.1 Channel Master 3.1M 58 3.5 AGL/ 61.5 AMSL12 12
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 380 341 4 AGL/ 345 AMSL13 13
Y
STUB
      41.5 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 3.8M 323 10.9 AGL/ 333.9
AMSL
14 14
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 DH 37DH1 1106 5 AGL/ 1111 AMSL15 15
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 3.8M 310 4 AGL/ 314 AMSL16 16
Y
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.3 Unknown 3.3 381 3 AGL/ 384 AMSL17 17
( page 13 of 21 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Alpha Media Licensee LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181016-05858
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

(meters) Manufacturer Model number
Special
Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 3.8M 236 13 AGL/ 249 AMSL18 18
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 DH Satellite 3.7m 6 11 AGL/ 17 AMSL19 19
Y
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.1 Patriot PRT310 140.2 16.6 AGL/ 156.8
AMSL
2 2
Y
STUB
      40.2 dBi @     4.2000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
3 3.048 Kaul-Tronic SI-10 112.2 8.4 AGL/ 120.6 AMSL20 20
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech CTH934D0015G2 192 3.5 AGL/ 195.5 AMSL21 21
Y
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Prodelin 1374-995 305 4 AGL/ 309 AMSL22 22
( page 14 of 21 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Alpha Media Licensee LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181016-05858
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Special
Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      41.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Unknown Unknown 120.4 6 AGL/ 126.4 AMSL23 23
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Unknown Unknown 3 4 AGL/ 7 AMSL24 24
Y
STUB
      40.2 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Prodelin 1374-995 312 7 AGL/ 319 AMSL25 25
Y
STUB
      40.2 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Prodelin 1374-995 293 4 AGL/ 297 AMSL26 26
Y
STUB
      41.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Unknown Unknown 158.5 3 AGL/ 161.5 AMSL27 27
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =

Special
Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      40.7 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.2 Unknown Unknown 237.2 22 AGL/ 259.2 AMSL29 29
Y
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.1 unknown Unknown 173 3 AGL/ 176 AMSL3 3
Y
STUB
      40.7 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.2 Unknown Unknown 216.3 22 AGL/ 238.3 AMSL30 30
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =

(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 DAWNco D37F60-8PC-5.5 25.9 130.4 AGL/ 156.3
AMSL
34 34
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Prodelin 1374 324.6 3 AGL/ 327.6 AMSL35 35
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 3.8M 181 4 AGL/ 185 AMSL36 36
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.3 Unknown Unknown 214 4 AGL/ 218 AMSL37 37
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =

(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 Prodelin PXT662X3RP 146 9 AGL/ 155 AMSL4 4
Y
STUB
      43.0 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 4.5 Andrew 4.5 314 4 AGL/ 318 AMSL40 40
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.8 Comtech 3.8M 210 4.1 AGL/ 214.1 AMSL41 41
STUB
      41.5 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =